NX11FS2x (EF Series)
32-bit Audio SoC for SBC / MIDI Playback
& Effect Processing
NYQUEST TECHNOLOGY CO. reserves the right to change this document without prior notice. Information provided by NYQUEST is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, NYQUEST makes no warranty for any errors which may appear in this document. Contact NYQUEST to obtain the latest version of device specifications before
placing your orders. No responsibility is assumed by NYQUEST for any infringement of patent or other rights of third parties which may result from its use. In addition,
NYQUEST products are not authorized for use as critical components in life support devices/systems or aviation devices/systems, where a malfunction or failure of the product
may reasonably be expected to result in significant injury to the user, without the express written approval of NYQUEST.

NX11FS2x
33 Ver. 1.5         2025/07/25
10. ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N Shipping Form Remark
NX11FS2HAW Wafer Blank EF data
NX11FS2HAS8 SOP-8 150 mil, 1.27mm pitch
NX11FS2HAS16 SOP-16 150 mil, 1.27mm pitch
NX11FS20AW Wafer Blank EF data
NX11FS20AS8 SOP-8 150 mil, 1.27mm pitch
NX11FS20AS16 SOP-16 150 mil, 1.27mm pitch
NX11FS21AW Wafer Blank EF data
NX11FS21AS8 SOP-8 150 mil, 1.27mm pitch
NX11FS21AS16 SOP-16 150 mil, 1.27mm pitch
NX11FS22BW Wafer Blank EF data
NX11FS22BS8 SOP-8 150 mil, 1.27mm pitch
NX11FS22BS16 SOP-16 150 mil, 1.27mm pitch
NX11FS22BU24 SSOP-24 150 mil, 0.635mm pitch
NX11FS23AW Wafer Blank EF data
NX11FS23AS8 SOP-8 150 mil, 1.27mm pitch
NX11FS23AS16 SOP-16 150 mil, 1.27mm pitch
NX11FS23AU24 SSOP-24 150 mil, 0.635mm pitch